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Table No. 5.
Race of the Children attending the Native Village Schools on 31st December, 1890.
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M. P. M. F. Total. M. P. Total.Total. M, F. Total.

Te Kao
Pamapuria
Ahipara
Pukepofco
Kenana
Whangapc
Rangiahua
Whakarapa
Waitapu
Matihetihe
Whirinaki
Wairna
Omanaia
Motukaraka
Mangamuka ..
Mangakahia
Waimamaku
Otaua
Ohaeawai
Kaikohe
Karetu
Waikare
Taumarere
To Ahuahu
Poroti
Tangiteroria
Taita
Matakohe
Pouto Point
Otamatea
Kopua
Otorohanga
Kirikiri

14
14
17
16
14
21
11
12
2
8

18
15
13
11
15
7

18
8
7

27
6

9
13
8

17'9 !
13
5

17
2
5

15
13
14
6

12
10
19
11
5

13
3
4
5
8
8
6
4
8
9
6
5

15
10
15
10
11
17
3

15
19
13
14
6

10
9

18
11
9

24
12
10
20
28
17
8

13
20

7
11

1
4
7
9
2
5
8
8
4

23
27

! 25
33
23
34
16
29

4 I
13
33
28
27
17
27
17
37
19
12
40

9
4

10
16
19
14
18
15
14
18
8

32
17
24
18
28
34
18
41
43
28
27
23
26
27
39
22
40
47
27
23
39
70
33
19
41
37
28
22

6
13
13
20
11
10
5

16
9

3

"l
1

"io
3

"2

1
2
2
1
3

2

1
1
5

"3
3

1
4
1

"l
1

"5
2
2
5

18
6

1
6
1

2
3
2
4
7

1

4
2

1
14
2
2

"'2
8

2
1
3
5
2
1
6

6

6
2

1
10
4

4

1
7
2
2

"2
2
8
3
6

6
2

10
4

2
24
6
2

"4
3

15
2

■ 4
1
5
7
5
4

12

15
15
24
18
15
23
25
14
14
11
18
15
15
21
15
9

20
13
14
30
10
6
5

10
18
10
14
10
8

17
5

28
23

9
14
21
18
21
28
26
25
25
22
20
23
28
14
33
27
17
18
20
46
19
21
34
26
24
20
12
10
15
19
17
18
13
13
14

14
14
16
19
10
15
20
21

5
8

19
13
16
17
15
12
20
14
7

19
10
10
5

10
18
12
5

10
10
9
9

30
29
15 I
19
14
18
9

17
20
24
26 I
8 I

14
18
27
15
9

31
13
11
24
31
24
13
19
27
9

13
9
5

15
15
10
11
8

16
13

29
29
40
37
25
38
45
35
19
19
37
28
31
38
30
21
40
27
21
49
20
16
10
20
36
22
19
20
18
26
14
58
52
24
33
35
36
30
45
46
49
51
30
34
36
55
29
42
58
30
29
44
77
43
34
53
53
33
33
21
15
30
34
27
24
21
29
27

"3
4

Tapapa
Te Waotu
Maungatapu
Huria
Paeroa
Rotoiti
Te Matai
Maketu
Matata
Galatea
Poroporo
Waioweka
Omarumutu
Torero
Omaio
Te Kaha
Raukokore
Wharekahika
To Araroa
Rangitukia
Tikitiki
Waiomatatini
Tuparoa
Akuaku
Tokomaru
Papawai
Waikavva
Wairau
Kaiapoi
Rapaki
Onuku
Waikouaiti
Port Molyneux
Colac Bay
The Neck

5
8

11
8

14
7
5

12
3

17
7
9
8

17
17
15
26
24
15
13
17
16
18
21
11
31
23
15
13
19
42
16
11
28
17
21
11
5
9
6

11
9
5
2
8
5

"l

"l
1
6

4
2

5
2
1
2
8
3
3
2
4

2
8

2
11

4

1
2
1
4
2
1
2
6

2
3
5

"2
4

1

3
17
4

5
4
1
9
4
2
4

14
3
5
5
9

2
6
2

3
2
5
1
5

16

2
2
1
1

1
8
4
2
1
3
3
3

7
6
1
2
1
3
2
4

15

"8
1

"2

9
6
2
2
1
4
4

2
13
8
1
5
3
8
3
9

31

10
3
1
3

1
17
10
4
3
4
7
7

2
1
2
1

3
1

2
4
3
1
3
3
5
9
5

10
4

"3 4 "7

3
3
6
5
4
2

3

2
3

4
1
1

1
1
3
5
2
6
1

5
2
4
0
6
7
6
1

11
11
2
7
2

16
9

16
13
5

"6
2

4
1
5
1
9
7
1
3

2
4
1
4
2
8
4
5
8
3

4 4

6
8

4
4

io
12

3 "2 5
8
5

11
5
2' 7 G 13

Totals for 1890 905 700 1,605 127 121 201 205 406 1,233 1,026 2,259248

Totals for 1889 1,037 775 1,812 122 96 223 209 432 1,382 1,080 2,462218

% Boys. Girls. Total. Percentage.

ilaori, and between Maori and half-caste
lalf-easte
rSetween half-caste and European, and European

905
127
201

700
121
205

1,605
248
406

71-05
10-98
17-97

Totals 1,233 1,026 2,259 10000
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